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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 12.340 + ADR + stokota 14.000L + manual

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof

Vermogen

Accessoires

Beschrijving
YV2J4CLG03B335034

Kolkenzuiger
2003

TR1231

8x4

4
Handgeschakeld
486.021 km
Diesel

250 kW (340 PK)

Dubbele banden
PTO

&
CLEANING
TR CouPANY
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